Race Date
July 17, 2021

Overall
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Name
david shackley
Mark Booth
James Clifford
Mark Spratt
John Zeigler
Teresa Knight
Holly Donnelly
Ron Frank
Andrea Nelson
Katie Pumphrey
brian walker
Herve Hamon

Mikala Shremshock

Ocean Games USA
Overall Finish List

9 Mile Solo - Non Wetsuit

City

Salisbury MD

Kensington

bel air
Cambridge MD

Results By TCR Event Management TCR Event

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

22
12
13
24
27
17
14
15
20
21
25
16
23

58
61
69
65
52
49
48
53
42
33
55
59
38
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1:

Open
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Open
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
2:52:12.2
3:02:42.0
3:18:11.2
3:23:48.6
3:28:52.5
3:29:28.9
3:31:59.9
3:32:47.3
3:36:02.9
3:41:03.5
3:59:47.7
4:01:14.5
4:17:38.9
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